
MENS 132.0 RESULTS

Mens 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Noah Harper Riverton High School 132.0 195.0 10

2 Carson Jarvis Remington High School 125.1 190.0 8

3 Jim Bumm Remington High School 131.9 180.0 6

4 Rex  Wagner Remington High School 130.6 175.0 0

5 Ezekiel Flemming Wichita East High School 129.2 160.0 4

6 Jason Clark Riverton High School 129.0 150.0 2

7 Levi Feldkamp Riverton High School 130.0 150.0 0

8 Luka Scott Sedan High School 130.0 140.0 1

9 Eddie Jarvis Remington High School 131.6 0 0

Mens 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Noah Harper Riverton High School 132.0 340.0 10

2 Ezekiel Flemming Wichita East High School 129.2 280.0 8

3 Carson Jarvis Remington High School 125.1 275.0 6

4 Rex  Wagner Remington High School 130.6 250.0 4

5 Levi Feldkamp Riverton High School 130.0 240.0 2

6 Jason Clark Riverton High School 129.0 225.0 0

7 Jim Bumm Remington High School 131.9 215.0 0

8 Luka Scott Sedan High School 130.0 190.0 1

9 Eddie Jarvis Remington High School 131.6 0 0

Mens 132.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Noah Harper Riverton High School 132.0 215.0 10

2 Carson Jarvis Remington High School 125.1 200.0 8

3 Ezekiel Flemming Wichita East High School 129.2 190.0 6

4 Levi Feldkamp Riverton High School 130.0 190.0 4

5 Jim Bumm Remington High School 131.9 165.0 2

6 Luka Scott Sedan High School 130.0 160.0 1

7 Jason Clark Riverton High School 129.0 155.0 0

8 Rex  Wagner Remington High School 130.6 0 0

9 Eddie Jarvis Remington High School 131.6 0 0

Mens 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Noah Harper Riverton High School 132.0 750.0 0

2 Carson Jarvis Remington High School 125.1 665.0 0

3 Ezekiel Flemming Wichita East High School 129.2 630.0 0

4 Jim Bumm Remington High School 131.9 560.0 0

5 Levi Feldkamp Riverton High School 130.0 580.0 0

6 Rex  Wagner Remington High School 130.6 425.0 0

7 Luka Scott Sedan High School 130.0 490.0 0

8 Jason Clark Riverton High School 129.0 530.0 0

9 Eddie Jarvis Remington High School 131.6 0 0


